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Year Appted
1979
2006
2001
2005
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Physiology
Psychiatry
Pharmacology
Medicine
Anat/Cell Bio
Urology
Anat/Cell Bio
Medicine/BR
Anat/Cell Bio
Pharmacology
Psychiatry
Pediatrics
Medicine
ENT/NSC
Pediatrics
Pathology
CBA
Surgery

MIP

Cell Biology
Medicine/BR
Surgery
Medicine
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